
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group B18-V71

Thu, 16 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Foreign Language  Kurnaev A.A.  325
Mon, 20 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Informatics  Dmitrieva V.V., Budkin V.A.  V-103
Tue, 21 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Ilyuhin A.A.  B-210
Wed, 22 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Physics  Bogdanov A.A.  B-212st
Thu, 23 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Mathematics (Mathematical Analysis)  Mihaylov V.D.  B-216
Fri, 24 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Mihaylov V.D.  B-212
Fri, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Ilyuhin A.A.  V-417
Tue, 11 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics  Bogdanov A.A.  401
Sat, 15 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Mathematics (Mathematical Analysis)  Mihaylov V.D.  T-102
Wed, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Mihaylov V.D.  D-314
Mon, 24 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Informatics  Averyanov G.P., Dmitrieva V.V., Budkin V.A.  V-103


